
La Traviata
van Sluis

WELKOME

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Many dishes can br served allergy-free. Please
inform the waiter that you have an allergy, so that

we can also serve the allergy-free supplements. 

Our mayonnaise is gluten-free.

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Our vegetarian dishes can be recognised by the
green sign 🌿

Our website



Fish soup
Tomato soup

Soup of the day

Starters

Scampi with cream 

Scampi with garlic herbs
5 stuks

5 stuks

Gamba’s with garlic herbs
4 stuks

Schrimp croquettes 

2 stuks

Cheese croquettes

2 stuks
Vegetarian croquettes

2 stuks

Bread and Spreads
bread, herb butter, aioli tapenade

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿

Hummus
chickpeas, sesame paste, olive oil

🌿

€9.50
€7.50

€7.50

€14.90

€13.90

€14.90

€16.50

€13.90

€12.90

€7.50

€7.00

Beef Carpaccio

OUR STARTERS ARE SERVED WITH
BREAD

€12.90



 2 stuks €12.90
Onze kroketten worden geserveerd

 met salade, friet of brood

Scrimp Croquettes
Cheese Croquettes

2 stuks 

Vegetarian Croquettes 
2 stuks 

Meat Croquettes
2 stuks 

Fricandels
2 stuks 

Boerenomelet
met paprika, ui, champignons en brood

€16.50
€13.90
€12.90
€13.90

€12.00

🌿

🌿

🌿

Salads

🌿

Salad with Mozzarella

Salad with scampi's 
Salad with grilled chicken 

Salad with warm goat cheese 
Salad with smoked salmon

Salad with feta cheese
🌿

🌿 €14.90

€17.90

€14.90
€17.50
€18.90

€14.90

Several layers of chicken, fries, garlic sauce, 
gratinated with mozzarella cheese 

and finished with a salad mix

Kapsalon with chicken €13.00

Lunch



Pizza Al 4 Formaggi 

Pizza Calzone, folded in half 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, peper, onion

Pizza Pochette Ham
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms 

Pizza Hawaii
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple 

Pizza Buffalo
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese. honey, pine nuts

Pizza Salami
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami

Pizza Sabrina
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, pineapple

Pizza Gorgonzola 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and gorgonzola

Pizza So Majestic
Tomatensaus, mozzarella, geitenkaas, honing, pijnboompitten 

€14.90

€15.50

€14.00

€13.50

€15.50

🌿

🌿

🌿

Tomato sauce , gorgonzola, grated mozzarella, fresh mozzarella,
parmezan cheese and formaggi cheese

€12.90

Pizza Meditarrane
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, feta cheese, tomatoes, 
pesto, pine nuts, arugula

🌿

Pizza Peperoni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chili peppers, bell pepper, spicy salami

Pizza 4 Stagioni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, onion, salami, mushrooms, peper,
olives, artichoke

€14.50

€12.90

€14.50

€14.90

€13.00

€15.50

🌿

pizza



Pizza Frutti di Mare
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seafood, tuna, garlic, anchovies 

€17.00

Pizza Scampi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scampi, onion, garlic, pepper

Pizza Salmon
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, garlic, smoked salmon

Pizza Grilled Chicken 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grilled chicken, mushrooms, bell pepper

Pizza Carpaccio
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef carpaccio, parmezan, pine nuts, arugula,
sun-dried tomatoes 

Pizza Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, pepper, onion

Pizza Chicken Shawarma

Pizza Tuna

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shawarma chicken

Tonato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion.

🌿

€16.00

€16.90

€13.50

€16.50

€15.50

€15.50

€15.00

Pizza Napolitana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives

Pizza Bolognese
Tomato sauce, minsed beef, mozzarella 

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms 
Pizza Funghi

€14.50

€13.00

€14.00🌿

pizza

Pizza Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella 

🌿 €9.50



Pasta Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat, herbs, parmesan cheese

€14.90

Vegetarian pasta
Tomato sauce, olives, mushrooms, pepper, eggplant,
zucchini, carrot, parmesan cheese

Pasta Pesto

€14.90

Olive oil, cream sauce, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan cheese
€13.50

Pasta Marinara
Tomato sauce, seafood, scampi, tuna, parmesan cheese

Pasta Alfredo
Cream sauce, chicken fillet, onion, mushrooms, herbs, parmesan

Pasta Scampi
Cream sauce, garlic, herbs, spinach, scampi, parmesan cheese

Pasta Carbonara

🌿

Cream sauce, ham, zucchini, egg, garlic, parmesan cheese

Lasagne Bolognese
Tomato sauce, minced meat, vegetables, herbs, dough sheets

Pasta Salmon
Cream sauce, spinach, onion, salmon fillet, parmesan cheese

Canneloni
Spinach, ricotta, tomato sauce

Pasta Al 4 Formaggi
Cream sauce, gorgonzola, grated mozzarella, fresh mozzarella,
parmesan cheese and formaggi cheese

€17.50

€15.50

€16.50

€14.90

€14.90

€17.90

€14.90

€15.90

CHOICE OF: PENNE / LINGUINE / SPAGHETTI

🌿

🌿

🌿

pasta



Sole fish
180/200 grams/2 pieces

€26.00

Sea Bass fillet €22.90
Baked Salmon €23.90
Cod gratinated
gratinated with cream sauce and tomatoes 

Mix Fish (for 1 person) 
Salmon fillet, sea bass, sole. scampi, prawns and sauces

Fish pan gratinated
Cod and salmon fillet, scampi, seafood

Fried Prawns
6 pieces. With herb butter, vinegar tomato, onion, garlic

Scampi’s with garlic herbs
10 pieces. With salad and bread or fries
Scampi’s with garlic cream 
10 pieces. With salad, bread or fries

€23.90

€23.90

€23.90

€23.90

€24.50

€31.90

OUR FISH DISHES ARE SERVED WITH HOT
VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

Mussels
Mussels Nature
Mussels with white wine
Mussels with garlic and cream

€22.00
€24.50
€24.50

OUR MUSSEL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SAUCE AND FRIES

fish



Sirloin Steak

OUR MEAT DISHES ARE SERVED 
WITH HOT VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

Lamb chops 

Grilled chicken filet
Flemish Beef Stee

Mixed Grill (for 1 person)
Lamb chop, piece of steak, chicken fillet, chicken
wing, brochette, kebab, garlic sauce, mayonnaise

Supplement

Extra Fries

Mushroom sauce/ Peper sauce
/ Bearnaise sauce / 

€23.90
€26.00

€26.00

€21.50
€21.50

€26.90

Our burgers are served with 
tomato-garlic sauce, rocket, tomatoes, 

cucumber, onion, gherkin, cheddar cheese, fries and mayo

Hamburger Angus Beef €17.50

Burgers

with fried egg
Chickenburger €16.90

Vegetarian Burger €15.90
Grilled Chicken Burger €15.90
🌿

€3.50
Extra Salad €3.50

€3.00

Meat

Beef Steak
250 g

250 g



Pasta Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs

Pizza Margherita 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella 

Lasagne Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat, herbs

Cheese croquette or vegetable croquette
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

Schrimp croquette
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

Salmon (filet) 
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

Chicken nuggets 
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

Fricandel
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

€8.50

€8.00

€8.90

€8.00

€9.50

€14.90

€8.00

€8.00

🌿

🌿

For Children



Chocolate Mousse

Tiramisu

Eggnog ice cream

Creme brûlée 

Trip of desert
Tiramisu, chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream

Dame blanche
2 scoops of vanilla ice cream with warm chocolate sauce

Junior
vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream smarties and whipped
cream

€8.00

€8.00
€8.50

€7.50

€9.50

€7.00

€5.50

deserts



wild menu

Wild mushroom soup

Duck fillet

Crème brûlèe

Served with warm vegetables, fries and sweet red wine sauce

with warm cherries and vanilla ice cream

Starter

main course 

dessert

€35.00



Dessert

Chocolate Mousse

€55.00

christmas menu

Chef's amuse + glass of cava

Salmon balls

amuse

starter

reservation only
valid from December 25th to January 5th

intermediate course

Pumpkin soup or wild mushroom soup

Main course

Venison steak 

Or fried cod

smoked salmon, rocket, crème fraîche, guacamole

beef carpaccio, rocket, pine nuts, parmesan cheese,
 truffle mayo

150 g with red port sauce and stewed pears

200 g with béarnaise sauce and warm vegetables

Or Carpaccio balls

Or Crème brûlèe
with warm cherries and vanilla ice cream



Pesto

can be ordered extra

Pepper
Mushrooms

Onion
Olives

Zucchini
Eggplant
Ham
Salami
Spicy Salami

Scampi’s (3 st)

Chicken filet 

Tuna
Anchovies

Pineapple
Gorgonzola
Fresh Mozzarella 
Feta cheese
Goat cheese
Parmezan cheese

Spanish Pepper

Artichoke

€1.50
€1.00
€1.50
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.50
€1.50
€1.50
€3.00
€1.00

€3.00
€2.50
€5.00
€1.50
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€2.00

€1.00

Garlic €0.50

Surprise with a La Traviata van Sluis gift voucher for
lunch or dinner

Looking for a culinary gift?


