LA TRAVIATA van Sluis

WELKOME

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Many dishes can br served allergy-free. Please inform the waiter that you have an allergy, so that we can also serve the allergy-free supplements.

Our mayonnaise is gluten-free.

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Our vegetarian dishes can be recognised by the green sign 🛠

Our website





STARTERS

Soup of the day	€7.50
Fish soup	€9.50
Tomato soup	€7.50
Beef Carpaccio	€13.90
Scampi with cream 5 stuks	€14.90
Scampi with garlic herbs 5 stuks	€13.90
Gamba's with garlic herbs 4 stuks	€14.90
Cheese croquettes 2 stuks	€12.90
Schrimp croquettes 2 stuks	€16.50
Vegetarian croquettes 2 stuks	€12.90
🎖 Bread and Spreads	€7.50
bread, herb butter, aioli tapenade	
Hummus chickpeas, sesame paste, olive oil	€7.00
	Sec.

OUR STARTERS ARE SERVED WITH BREAD



LUNCH

Scrimp Croquettes 2 stuks	€16.50
Cheese Croquettes2 stuks	€13.90
Vegetarian Croquettes 2 stuks	€12.90
Meat Croquettes 2 stuks	€13.90
Fricandels 2 stuks Onze kroketten worden geserveerd met salade, friet of brood	€12.90
Boerenomelet met paprika, ui, champignons en brood	€12.00

SALADS

그 것이 같은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 안 집 것이 같아요. 이 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 수밖에서 많이 많이 많이 많이 많다.	Construction of the second
Salad with Mozzarella	€14.90
Salad with feta cheese	€14.90
Salad with warm goat cheese	€17.50
Salad with smoked salmon	€18.90
Salad with scampi's	€17.90
Salad with grilled chicken	€14.90

Kapsalon with chicken

Several layers of chicken, fries, garlic sauce, gratinated with mozzarella cheese and finished with a salad mix €13.00



PIZZA

Pizza Al 4 Formaggi	€14.90
Tomato sauce , gorgonzola, grated mozzarella, fres	h mozzarella,
parmezan cheese and formaggi cheese	
Pizza So Majestic	€15.50
Tomatensaus, mozzarella, geitenkaas, honing, pijn	boompitten
Pizza Buffalo	€14.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese. honey, pine	e nuts
🕈 Pizza Gorgonzola	€13.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and gorgonzola	010.00
Pizza Meditarrane	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, feta cheese, tomatoes,	
pesto, pine nuts, arugula	
Pizza Salami	€12.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami	
Pizza Peperoni	€14.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chili peppers, bell pepper	, spicy salami
Pizza Hawaii	€12.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple	
Pizza Calzone, folded in half	€14.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, peper, onion	
Pizza Pochette Ham	€14.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms	*
Pizza Sabrina	€13.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, pineapple	
Pizza 4 Stagioni	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, onion, salami, musl	hrooms, peper,
olives, artichoke	



Y

PIZZA

Pizza Frutti di Mare	€17.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seafood, tuna, garlic, anchov	vies
Pizza Scampi	€16.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scampi, onion, garlic, pepper	
Pizza Salmon	€16.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, garlic, smoked salmon	
Pizza Napolitana	€13.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives	
Pizza Tuna	€15.00
Tonato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion.	
Pizza Bolognese	€14.50
Tomato sauce, minsed beef, mozzarella	
Pizza Carpaccio	€16.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef carpaccio, parmezan, pine	e nuts, arugula
sun-dried tomatoes	
Pizza Grilled Chicken	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grilled chicken, mushrooms, b	ell pepper
Pizza Chicken Shawarma	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shawarma chicken	
Pizza Funghi	€13.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms	
Pizza Vegetarian	€14.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, pepper, onion	El an
	Sec. Alexan
Pizza Margherita	€9.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella	

Pasta Bolognese

PASTA

€14.90 Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat, herbs, parmesan cheese Lasagne Bolognese **€14.90** Tomato sauce, minced meat, vegetables, herbs, dough sheets Pasta Carbonara **€14.90** Cream sauce, ham, zucchini, egg, garlic, parmesan cheese **Pasta Alfredo** €15.50 Cream sauce, chicken fillet, onion, mushrooms, herbs, parmesan **Pasta Scampi €16.50** Cream sauce, garlic, herbs, spinach, scampi, parmesan cheese **Pasta Salmon** €17.90 Cream sauce, spinach, onion, salmon fillet, parmesan cheese €17.50 Pasta Marinara Tomato sauce, seafood, scampi, tuna, parmesan cheese €14.90 Canneloni Spinach, ricotta, tomato sauce 🔆 Pasta Al 4 Formaggi **€15.90**

Cream sauce, gorgonzola, grated mozzarella, fresh mozzarella, parmesan cheese and formaggi cheese

€13.50

€14.90

Pasta Pesto

Olive oil, cream sauce, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan cheese

Vegetarian pasta

Tomato sauce, olives, mushrooms, pepper, eggplant, zucchini, carrot, parmesan cheese

CHOICE OF: PENNE / LINGUINE / SPAGHETTI

A TT With	
FISH	
Sole fish	€26.00
180/200 grams/2 pieces	
Sea Bass fillet	€22.90
Baked Salmon	€23.90
Cod gratinated	€23.90
gratinated with cream sauce and tomatoes	~~~~~
Fish pan gratinated	€23.90
Cod and salmon fillet, scampi, seafood	
Fried Prawns	€23.90
6 pieces. With herb butter, vinegar tomato, onion, garlic	
Scampi's with garlic herbs	€23.90
10 pieces. With salad and bread or fries	
Scampi's with garlic cream	€24.50
10 pieces. With salad, bread or fries	
Mix Fish (for 1 person)	€31.90
Salmon fillet, sea bass, sole. scampi, prawns and sauces	

OUR FISH DISHES ARE SERVED WITH HOT VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

MUSSELS

Mussels Nature	€22.00
Mussels with white wine	€24.50
Mussels with garlic and cream	€24.50

OUR MUSSEL DISHES ARE SERVED WITH SAUCE AND FRIES



MEAT

Sirloin Steak	250 g	€26.00
Beef Steak	250 g	€23.90
Lamb chops		€26.00
Mixed Grill (fo	r 1 person)	€26.90

Lamb chop, piece of steak, chicken fillet, chicken wing, brochette, kebab, garlic sauce, mayonnaise

Grilled chicken filet	€21.50
Flemish Beef Stee	€21.50

OUR MEAT DISHES ARE SERVED WITH HOT VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

BURGERS

Hamburger Angus Beef with fried egg	€17.50
Chickenburger	€16.90
Grilled Chicken Burger	€15.90
Vegetarian Burger	€15.90
Our burgers are served with	with the

tomato-garlic sauce, rocket, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, gherkin, cheddar cheese, fries and mayo

SUPPLEMENT

Mushroom sauce/ Peper sauce		€3.00	
/ Bearnaise sauce /		€3.00	
Extra Fries		€3.50	
Extra Salad		€3.50	



FOR CHILDREN

Pasta Bo Tomato sauc	<mark>lognese</mark> ce, vegetables, minced mea	at herbs	€8.50
Pizza Ma Tomato sau	rgherita ce, mozzarella		€8.00
	Bolognese ce, vegetables, minced me	at, herbs	€8.90
	r <mark>oquette or vegetabl</mark> sauce, mayonnaise, tomat		€8.00 rrot, fries
이 같은 것은 것이 집에서 가지 않는 것이 같이 하는 것이 같이 하는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 했다. 말을 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 없다. 나는 것이 같이 많이 많이 없다. 나는 것이 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 나는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않이 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	croquette sauce, mayonnaise, tomat	oes, cucumber, ca	€9.50 rrot, fries
Salmon (: With apple	<mark>filet</mark>) sauce, mayonnaise, tomat	oes, cucumber, ca	€14.90 rrot, fries
Chicken With apple	nuggets sauce, mayonnaise, tomat	oes, cucumber, ca	€8.00 rrot, fries
Fricande With apple	sauce, mayonnaise, tomat	oes, cucumber, ca	€8.00 rrot, fries

DESERTS

Chocolate Mousse	€8.00	
Tiramisu	€8.00	
Eggnog ice cream	€8.50	
Creme brûlée	€7.50	
Trip of desert	€9.50	
Tiramisu, chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream		
Dame blanche	€7.00	
2 scoops of vanilla ice cream with warm chocolate sauce		
Junior	€5.50	
vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream smarties and whipped		

vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream smarties and whipped cream



WILD MENU

STARTER

Wild mushroom soup

MAIN COURSE

Duck fillet Served with warm vegetables, fries and sweet red wine sauce

DESSERT

Crème brûlèe with warm cherries and vanilla ice cream

€35.00



CHRISTMAS MENU

reservation only valid from December 25th to January 5th



Chef's amuse + glass of cava



Salmon balls

smoked salmon, rocket, crème fraîche, guacamole

Or Carpaccio balls

beef carpaccio, rocket, pine nuts, parmesan cheese, truffle mayo

INTERMEDIATE COURSE

Pumpkin soup or wild mushroom soup



Venison steak

150 g with red port sauce and stewed pears

Or fried cod

200 g with béarnaise sauce and warm vegetables DESSERT

€55.00

Chocolate Mousse Or Crème brûlèe

with warm cherries and vanilla ice cream



CAN BE ORDERED EXTRA

Pesto	€1.50	Spanish Pepper	€1.00
Pepper	€1.00	Tuna	€3.00
Mushrooms	€1.50	Anchovies	€2.50
Olives	€1.00	Scampi's (3 st)	€5.00
Onion	€1.00	Pineapple	€1.50
Zucchini	€1.00	Gorgonzola	€3.00
Eggplant	€1.00	Fresh Mozzarella	€3.00
Ham	€1.50	Feta cheese	€3.00
Salami	€1.50	Goat cheese	€3.00
Spicy Salami	€1.50	Parmezan cheese	€2.00
Chicken filet	€3.00	Garlic	€0.50
Artichoke	€1.00		

Zadeaub

Looking for a culinary gift?

Surprise with a La Traviata van Sluis gift voucher for lunch or dinner